28.03.2009

Siiddeutsche Schwimm-Meisterschaften 2009

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 26

100m Brust Manner
Lauf 1

Walter Hanni
Steffen Biichler
Philipp Buttmann

uf 2

Hans Zirkel

Lukas Kreienkamp
Helmut Brendel
Martin Morgenstern
Maximilian Weber
Tobias Miihlbacher
Daniel Kurzke
Maximilian Mandler

Dirk Keim

Sebastian Wanninger
René Schaub

Jakob Pirker-Friihauf
Wolfgang Blochle
Mathias Damm
Paul-Stephan Huber
Jens Sakelsek

uf 4

Franz Kopp
Christoph Burkard
Martin Schulz
Daniel Clausner
Christoph Weber
André Miiller

Axel Hohl

Franz Kopp
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1961 (SB5)
1985 (SB14)
1994 (SB6)

1959 (SB6)
1995 (SB9)
1951 (SB8)
1982 (SBS)
1995 (AB)
1997 (SB13)
1978 (SB14)
2000

1967 (SB14)
1991 (AB)
1997 (SB14)
1991 (SB14)
1947 (AB)
1971 (SB14)
1980

1990 (SB11)

1958 (SB12)
1983 (SB7)
1990 (SBS)
1985 (SB13)
1987 (SB9)
1985 (SB12)
1963 (SB13)
1958 (SB12)

Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung
TV GroB-Umstadt
BSV Ludwigshafen

Reha-BVSV Bamberg
TV Neckargemiind
Reha-BVSV Bamberg
BSV Spital

SV Lohhof

SV Lohhof

BSG Bad Langensalza
DLRG Weimar

VSG Wiesbaden
TV Neckargemiind
DLRG Weimar

BSV Spital

HdS Quierschied
VSG Wiesbaden
BSV Minchen

SSG Blista Marburg

BRSV Rosenheim

TV Rottweil

BV Leipzig

BV Leipzig

SG Moosburg

BFV Ascota Chemnitz
SV Cannstatt

BVSV Rosenheim

02:16,16
03:22,15

02:09,00
02:00,20
01:59,00
01:56,70
01:57,00
02:00,00
02:06,00
02:15,00

01:55,00
01:51,00
01:48,50
01:37,90
01:46,00
01:50,00
01:55,00
01:55,77

01:36,00
01:30,90
01:20,00
01:12,80
01:17,00
01:24,43
01:35,00
01:36,00
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